ORARIO RICEVIMENTO SETTIMANALE A.S.2023/24

COGNOME NOME INDIRIZZO E-MAIL GIORNO ORARIO
Abatangelo Leonardo abatangelo.I3@iisalberti-dante.it | Martedi 9.00-10.00
Abbandoni Laura abbandoni.I@iisalberti-dante.it Martedi 11.00-12,00
Addesi Caterina addesi.c@iisalberti-dante.it Lunedi 10.00-11.00
Agostini Ornella agostini.o@iisalberti-dante.it Venerdi 9.00-10.00
Albini Massimo albini.m@iisalberti-dante.it Lunedi 12.00-13-00
Amati Piero amati.p@iisalberti-dante.it Venerdi 11.00-12.00
Bacci Giovanna bacci.g@iisalberti-dante.it Martedi 12.00-13.00
Bacci Sandra bacci.s@iisalberti-dante.it Giovedi 12.30-13.30
Bagherzadeh Andisheh bagherzadeh.a@iisalberti-dante.it | Giovedi 17.00-18.00
Baldoneschi Federico baldoneschi.f@iisalberti-dante.it | Martedi 11.00-12.00
Ballanti Silvia ballanti.s@iisalberti-dante.it Lunedi’ 16.15-17.15
Ballerini Lorenzo ballerini.|@iisalberti-dante.it Lunedi 12.00-13-00
Bartolone Lucia bartolone.l@iisalberti-dante.it Martedi 9.00-10.00
Bartolozzi Sara bartolozzi.s@iisalberti-dante.it Giovedi 11.00-12.00
Bauso Mariaconcetta bauso.m@iisalberti-dante.it Martedi 10.00-11.00
Belgrado Silvia belgrado.s@iisalberti-dante.it Venerdi 9.00-10.00
Berlingozzi Chiara berlingozzi.c@iisalberti-dante.it | Venerdi 09.00 - 10.00
Bertulli Lavinia bertulli.|@iisalberti-dante.it Lunedi 12.30-13.30
Bianchi Xeno bianchi.x@iisalberti-dante.it Lunedi 11.00-12.00
Bientinesi Federico bientinesi.f@iisalberti-dante.it Martedi 15.30-16.30
Biglione Paola biglione.p@iisalberti-dante.it Sabato 9.00-10.00
Bogazzi Matteo bogazzi.m@iisalberti-dante.it Venerdi 18.15-19.15
Boldrini Beatrice boldrini.b@iisalberti-dante.it Martedi 10.00-11.00
Bonadiman Chiara bonadiman.c@iisalberti-dante.it | Giovedi 13.00-14.00
Borrani Antonio Agostino | borrani.a@iisalberti-dante.it Lunedi 10.00 - 11.00
Botteri Laura botteri.|@iisalberti-dante.it Mercoledi 9.00 - 10.00
Brignone Ilvan brignone.i@iisalberti-dante.it Martedi 16.00-17.00
Calo Luca calo.I@iisalberti-dante.it Lunedi 11.00-12.00
Calonaci Diletta calonaci.d@iisalberti-dante.it Sabato 9.00-10.00
Capaccioli Federico capaccioli.f@iisalberti-dante.it Lunedi 17.30-18.30
Capuozzo Laura capuozzo.l@iisalberti-dante.it Mercoledi |10.00-11.00
Carbone Carmen carbone.c@iisalberti-dante.it Lunedi 9.00-10.00
Carli Roberto carli.r@iisalberti-dante.it Mercoledi |10.00-11.00
Carosella Jacopo carosello.j@iisalberti-dante.it Lunedi 9.00-10.00
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Casati
Casini
Castellana
Casu
Ceccarelli
Celata
Cerini
Ciampelli
Ciarpallini
Cibecchini
Ciraolo
Conti
Corsino
Costabile
Cristiano
Cristofaro
Curia
Daddi
Daini
D'Alfonso
D'Ambra
De Carolis
De Donatis
Della Valle
DelSanto
Demichele
D'Epiro

Di Fede
Di Marco
Dipasquale
Di Somma
Donesi
Fallai
Farina
Fede
Felicioni

Alessandro
Patrizia
Angelo

Antonio Agostino

Silvia
Stefania
Umberto
Michela
Paola
Luca
Liliana

Luciano Romano

Sabrina
Ettore
Cristina
Gaia

Rosa
Irene
Simone
Antonio
Raffaella
Fulvio
Alina
Patrizia
Rita
Daniela
Alessandra
Gaspare
Francesca
Simona
Cinzia
Lorena
Francesca
Roberta
Debora
Vincenzo

casati.a@iisalberti-dante.it
casini.p@iisalberti-dante.it
castellana.a@iisalberti-dante.it
casu.a@iisalberti-dante.it
ceccarelli.s@iisalberti-dante.it
celata.s@iisalberti-dante.it
cerini.u@iisalberti-dante.it
ciampelli.m@iisalberti-dante.it
ciarpallini.p@iisalberti-dante.it
cibecchini.|@iisalberti-dante.it
ciraolo.|@iisalberti-dante.it
contiluciano@iisalberti-dante.it
corsino.s@iisalberti-dante.it
costabile.e@iisalberti-dante.it
cristiano.c@iisalberti-dante.it
cristofaro.g@iisalberti-dante.it
curia.r@iisalberti-dante.it
daddi.i@iisalberti-dante.it
daini.s@iisalberti-dante.it
dalfonso.a@iisalberti-dante.it
dambra.r@iisalberti-dante.it
decarolis.f@iisalberti-dante.it
dedonatis.a@iisalberti-dante.it
dellavalle.p@iisalberti-dante.it
delsanto.r@iisalberti-dante.it
demichele.d@iisalberti-dante.it
depiro.a@iisalberti-dante.it
difede.g@iisalberti-dante.it
dimarco.f@iisalberti-dante.it
dipasquale.s@iisalberti-dante.it
disomma.c@iisalberti-dante.it
donesi.I@iisalberti-dante.it
fallai.f@iisalberti-dante.it
farina.r@iisalberti-dante.it
fede.d@iisalberti-dante.it
felicioni.v@iisalberti-dante.it

Mercoledi
Lunedi
Mercoledi
Venerdi
Giovedi
Mercoledi
Giovedi
Mercoledi
Giovedi
Mercoledi
Lunedi
Lunedi
Giovedi
Lunedi’
Mercoledi
Lunedi
Venerdi
Mercoledi
Sabato
Lunedi
Giovedi
Martedi
Giovedi
Venerdi
Mercoledi
Martedi
Giovedi
Giovedi
Lunedi
Sabato
Venerdi
Venerdi
Martedi
Mercoledi
Mercoledi
Martedi

10.00-11.00
9.00-10.00
12.00-13-00
18.00 - 19.00
13.00-14.00
10.00-11.00
9.00-10.00
10.00-11.00
12.00-13.00
11.00-12.00
9.00-10.00
9.00-10.00
12.00-13-00
12.30 - 13.30
11.00-12.00
13.00-14.00
11.00-12.00
10.00-11.00
9.00-10.00
10.00-11.00
10.00-11.00
10.00-11.00
10.00 - 11.00
10.00-11.00
15.30-16.30
10.00-11.00
15.30-16.30
11.00-12.00
12.00-13-00
10.00-11.00
15.30-16.30
10.00-11.00
13.00-14.00
15.30-16.30
11.00-12.00
9.00-10.00
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Ferracuti
Franchini
Fusco
Gailli
Galasso
Gandolfi
Gaudio
Genesio
Trara Genoino
Giannetti
Giannoni
Giarrizzo
Greco
Guazzini
lazzetta
Innocenti
Innocenti
La Corte
Landi
Larcianelli
Macaggi
Maccio'
Magnani
Magnatta
Mancano
Mannini
Manzo
Marotta
Martellucci
Marti
Mascilli Migliorini
Mazzilli
Menici
Montalto
Montelatici
Morelli

Maria Sole
Lucia
Marianna
Valentina
Ugo
Desideria
Rita

Ivan
Chiara
Rossella
Natalia
Nicola
Daniele
Roberta
Giuseppina
Cristina
Paolo
Giovanni
Laura
Marilena
Eva
Fabio
Monica
Alan
Daniela
Claudia
Pietro
Giorgia
Sergio
Patrizia
Carlo
Paola
Manuela
Giovanni
Chiara
Amalia

ferracuti.m@iisalberti-dante.it
franchini.|@iisalberti-dante.it
fusco.m@iisalberti-dante.it
gailli.v@iisalberti-dante.it
galasso.u@iisalberti-dante.it
gandolfi.d@iisalberti-dante.it
gaudio.r@iisalberti-dante.it
genesio.i@iisalberti-dante.it
genoino.c@iisalberti-dante.it
giannetti.r@iisalberti-dante.it
giannoni.n@iisalberti-dante.it
giarrizzo.n@iisalberti-dante.it
greco.d@iisalberti-dante.it
guazzini.r@iisalberti-dante.it
iazzetta.g@iisalberti-dante.it
innocenti.c@iisalberti-dante.it
innocenti.p@iisalberti-dante.it
lacorte.g@iisalberti-dante.it
landi.l@iisalberti-dante.it
larcianelli.m@iisalberti-dante.it
macaggi.e@iisalberti-dante.it
maccio.f@iisalberti-dante.it
magnani.m@iisalberti-dante.it
magnatta.a@iisalberti-dante.it
mancano.d@iisalberti-dante.it
mannini.c@iisalberti-dante.it
manzo.p@iisalberti-dante.it
marotta.g@iisalberti-dante.it
martellucci.s@iisalberti-dante.it
marti.p@iisalberti-dante.it
mascilli.c@iisalberti-dante.it
mazzilli.p@iisalberti-dante.it
menici.m@iisalberti-dante.it
montalto.g@iisalberti-dante.it
montelatici.c@iisalberti-dante.it
morelli.a@iisalberti-dante.it

Mercoledi
Lunedi
Venerdi
Martedi
Mercoledi
Giovedi
Mercoledi
Martedi
Venerdi
Mercoledi
Giovedi
Mercoledi
Martedi
Lunedi
Mercoledi
Mercoledi
Mercoledi
Martedi
Martedi
Mercoledi
Lunedi
Venerdi
Lunedi
Martedi
Martedi
Lunedi
Martedi
Martedi
Martedi
Giovedi
Mercoledi
Lunedi
Lunedi
Giovedi
Venerdi
Mercoledi

9.00-10.00
10.00-11.00
12.00-13-00
11.00-12.00
12.45-13.45
11.00-12.00
9.00-10.00
11.00-12.00
10.00-11.00
9.00-10.00
9.00-10.00
9.00-10.00
11.00-12.00
8.00-9.00
11.00-12.00
10.00-11.00
10.00-11.00
15.00-16.00
11.00-12.00
12.00-13-00
19.30-20.30
10.00-11.00
17.15-18.15
9.00-10.00
10.00-11.00
13.00-14.00
11.00-12.00
12.00-13-00
15.00-16.00
9.00-10.00
16.30-17.30
12.00-13-00
11.00-12.00
12.30-13.30
9.00-10.00
10.00-11.00
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Muzzi
Nistri
Nocentini
Odori
Paganini
Panerai
Panti
Papeschi
Pasini
Pellicano
Pennati
Pertici
Piccione
Pompei
Pugliese
Putignano
Quaranta
Raffini
Rimoldi
Rinaldi
Risso
Rizzo
Rogai
Romanazzi
Romano
Sagliocca
Sala
Sammartano
Santarelli
Sapegno
Scaturro
Secci
Sicurani

Aurelia
Emanuele
Giovanni
Sergio
Simona
Alfredo
Bendetta
Marco
llaria
Rosaria
Andrea
Sandra
Jacopo
Lara

Alessia
Letizia
Piero
Stefano
Stefano
Ottavia
Daniela
Gabriella
Fabio

Maria Elena
Luca
Sergio
Alessio
lacopo
Chiara
Claudia
Fabrizio
Antonio
Massimiliano

muzzi.a@iisalberti-dante.it
nistri.e@iisalberti-dante.it
nocentini.g@iisalberti-dante.it
odori.s@iisalberti-dante.it
paganini.s@iisalberti-dante.it
panerai.a@iisalberti-dante.it
panti.b@iisalberti-dante.it
papeschi.m@iisalberti-dante.it
pasini.i@iisalberti-dante.it
pellicano.r@iisalberti-dante.it
pennati.a@iisalberti-dante.it
pertici.s@iisalberti-dante.it
piccione.j@iisalberti-dante.it
pompei.l@iisalberti-dante.it
pugliese.a@iisalberti-dante.it
putignano.l@iisalberti-dante.it
quaranta.p@iisalberti-dante.it
raffini.s@iisalberti-dante.it
rimoldi.s@iisalberti-dante.it
rinaldi.o@iisalberti-dante.it
risso.d@iisalberti-dante.it
rizzo.g@iisalberti-dante.it
rogai.f@iisalberti-dante.it

romanazzi.m@iisalberti-dante.it
romano.l@iisalberti-dante.it
sagliocca.s@iisalberti-dante.it
sala.a@iisalberti-dante.it
sammartano.i@iisalberti-dante.it
santarelli.c@iisalberti-dante.it
sapegno.c@iisalberti-dante.it
scaturro.f@iisalberti-dante.it
secci.a@iisalberti-dante.it
sicurani.m@iisalberti-dante.it

Lunedi
Venerdi
Mercoledi
Mercoledi
Martedi
Sabato
Lunedi’
Mercoledi
Mercoledi
Martedi
Mercoledi
Giovedi
Lunedi
Lunedi

Giovedi
Lunedi
Mercoledi
Venerdi
Mercoledi
Mercoledi
Mercoledi
Giovedi
Mercoledi
Giovedi
Mercoledi
Martedi
Martedi
Martedi
Venerdi
Mercoledi
Martedi
Giovedi
Giovedi

10.00-11.00
10.00-11.00
15.30-16.30
15.30-16.30
11.00-12.00
11.00-12.00
11.00-12,00
15.30-16.30
10.00-11.00
17.30-18.30
16.00-17.00
11.00-12.00
10.00-11.00
10.00-11.00

10.00-11.00
10.00-11.00
16.15-17.15
11.00-12.00
10.00-11.00
12.00-13-00
11.00-12.00
10.00-11.00
15.30-16.30
12.30-13.30
11.00-12.00
10.00-11.00
9.00-10.00
16.30-17.30
11.00-12.00
15.30-16.30
10.00-11.00
10.00-11.00
9.00-10.00
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Silvari
Sineo
Sole
Sottili
Taddei
Tartaglia
Tenducci
Teruggi
Tinacci
Tonini
Toppan
Totti
Tranfa
Trocchia
Vaccini
Valastro
Vannucci
Venezia
Vezzosi
Viscomi
Zaffuto
Zanghi
Zani
Zingone
Zordanazzo

Stefania
Luisa
Laura
Leandro
Margherita
Antonia
Elisabetta
Liliana
Andrea

Maria Francesca

Marina
Samuela
Marina
Chiara
Alessandro
Maria Teresa
Barbara
Simona
Rodolfo
Giuseppe
Francesco
Alessia
Angela
Ciro
Arianna

silvari.s@iisalberti-dante.it
sineo.l@iisalberti-dante.it
sole.I@iisalberti-dante.it
sottili.|@iisalberti-dante.it
taddei.m@iisalberti-dante.it
tartaglia.a@iisalberti-dante.it
tenducci.e@iisalberti-dante.it
teruggi.l@iisalberti-dante.it
tinacci.a@iisalberti-dante.it
tonini.m@iisalberti-dante.it
toppan.m@iisalberti-dante.it
totti.s@iisalberti-dante.it
tranfa.m@iisalberti-dante.it
trocchia.c@iisalberti-dante.it
vaccini.a@iisalberti-dante.it
valastro.m@iisalberti-dante.it
vannucci.b@iisalberti-dante.it
venezia.s@iisalberti-dante.it
vezzosi.r@iisalberti-dante.it
viscomi.g@iisalberti-dante.it
zaffuto.f@iisalberti-dante.it
zanghi.a@iisalberti-dante.it
zani.a@iisalberti-dante.it
zingone.c@iisalberti-dante.it
zordanazzo.a@iisalberti-dante.it

Venerdi
Mercoledi
Martedi
Lunedi
Lunedi
Giovedi
Venerdi
Venerdi
Lunedi
Mercoledi
Mercoledi
Giovedi
Martedi
Mercoledi
Martedi
Giovedi
Giovedi
Martedi
Martedi
Giovedi
Mercoledi
Venerdi
Lunedi
Mercoledi
Mercoledi

11.00-12.00
11.00-12.00
9.00-10.00
9.00-10.00
9.00-10.00
11.00-12.00
09.00 - 10.00
9.00-10.00
12.30 -13.30
12.30-13.30
10.00-11.00
13.30- 14.30
16.45-17.45
11.00-12.00
9.00-10.00
18.15-19.15
12.30-13.30
9.00-10.00
13.00-14.00
12.30-13.30
12.00-13-00
18.15-19.15
16.00-17.00
15.30-16.30
12.30 -13.30
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